

J.L. MORISON (INDIA) LIMITED

Head Office: Peninsula Business Park, Tower "A", 8Th Floor, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013.

Tel : 022 61410300 , Fax : 022 24950317 Email :

CIN : U51109WB1934PLC088167 State: MAHARASHTRA StateCode: 27 Cost Center Purchase Order

PO NO. :	4550001	218 PO DATE : 02.07.20)24 VI	ERSION NO.	: (0	VERSION DATE :	02.07.2024
TO, Claritus N A 27 C, Secto Gautam Budd Noida-201301 Tel : 9820669	r 16, Noida, Iha Nagar I	nt Consulting Pvt. Ltd.		GSTIN PAN NO.		: 09AACCC : AACCC38		
J. L. Mori JLM -Head O 8Th Floor, To Peninsula Bu Mumbai-4000	wer "A",Lower siness Park,	Parel,		GSTIN PAN NO		: 27AAACJ0 : AAACJ024		
J. L. Mori JLM -Head O 8Th Floor, To Peninsula Bu Mumbai-4000 Tel : 022 614	wer "A",Lower siness Park, 13 10300 , Fax : 0	Ltd. Parel, 22 24950317		GSTIN PAN NO		: 27AAACJO :	248C1Z3	
SPECIAL SR.				QTY		UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
NO.	CODE					UNIT	(Rs.)	(Rs.)
1	10	MS Power BI Pro Annual Subscription			42	NO	7,300.00	306,600.00
				Taxable Amount			306,600.00	
					st rand T	otal		<u>55,188.00</u> 361,788.00
Amount in	Words : R	upees Three Lakh Sixty-One Thousa	nd Seven Hund				se Only	301,700.00
INSTRUCTIC 1.Please supp 2.Please mark 3.Delivery cha 4.All terms an be presume	nentioned goods as per specifications / approved sa kage:Description of goods/Lot/Batch No./Gross Wei by of purchase order to be sent along with the goods ates and delivery schedules are to be confirmed by y cceptance of all terms and schedule.	Inco Terms :			rom Bill date			
0		eturned on Freight payable basis.					For J. L. Moris	on (India) Ltd

You hereby provide your consent to J. L. Morison (India) Limited ("Company") to collect, hold, record, process, use, disclose, share and transfer to third parties and related entities (whether within India or outside), personal data such as name, email address, office / residence or communication address, contact number, government issued identification and other personally identifiable information ("Personal Data") and any sensitive personal data or information such as financial information ("SPDI"), relating to you, collected by the Company, for the purpose of provision / receipt of products / services by the Company, and for compliance with applicable procedures, laws and regulations. Further, all Personal Data and SPDI collected by the Company, will be collected, used and handled in accordance with applicable laws and Company's Privacy Policy available at www.jlmorison.com in this regard. You agree to intimate the Company in writing of any change in your Personal Data and/or SPDI within 7 (seven) days of such change.

This is computer generated document & requires no signature. A copy of Purchase Order should accompany the delivery challan. Please quote respective P.O. No. on all correspondence.